Circular Data Connectors   31
• AO Series Active Optical Standard and Armoured HDMI Cables
• Armoured Cable Crush Protection up to 200kg (<30 Seconds), 100kg ( <48 hours)
• Available as Type A to Type A, Type A to Type D (Detachable A) and Type D (Detachable A) to Type D (Detachable A)
• Detachable connectors reveal a HDMI Type D (Micro HDMI) connector
• Includes USB A to Micro USB Auxiliary Power Cable and tool for detachable connectors
• Available lengths: 5m, 8m, 10m, 15m, 20m, 30m
• Hybrid type cable with OM3 fi ber and copper wire

• Low Power consumption 250mW
(max)
• Hybrid type with OM3 fi ber and
copper wire
• Includes tool for detachable end
removal
• Included cable for auxiliary power
• Comes with case for type D
connector
Active Optical
BUCCANEER FOR DATA
AO Series Active Optical HDMI
Part Number Length Description
AOHA21AA005 5m Standard PVC Jacket, HDMI 2.1 A-A Cable, 8K@60Hz, 48Gbps, 5m
AOHA21AA008 8m Standard PVC Jacket, HDMI 2.1 A-A Cable, 8K@60Hz, 48Gbps, 8m
AOHA21AA010 10m Standard PVC Jacket, HDMI 2.1 A-A Cable, 8K@60Hz, 48Gbps, 10m
AOHA21AA015 15m Standard PVC Jacket, HDMI 2.1 A-A Cable, 8K@60Hz, 48Gbps, 15m
AOHA21AA020 20m Standard PVC Jacket, HDMI 2.1 A-A Cable, 8K@60Hz, 48Gbps, 20m
AOHA21AA030 30m Standard PVC Jacket, HDMI 2.1 A-A Cable, 8K@60Hz, 48Gbps, 30m
Part Number Length Description
AOHA21AD005 5m Standard PVC Jacket, HDMI 2.1 A-D Cable, 8K@60Hz, 48Gbps, 5m
AOHA21AD008 8m Standard PVC Jacket, HDMI 2.1 A-D Cable, 8K@60Hz, 48Gbps, 8m
AOHA21AD010 10m Standard PVC Jacket, HDMI 2.1 A-D Cable, 8K@60Hz, 48Gbps, 10m
AOHA21AD015 15m Standard PVC Jacket, HDMI 2.1 A-D Cable, 8K@60Hz, 48Gbps, 15m
AOHA21AD020 20m Standard PVC Jacket, HDMI 2.1 A-D Cable, 8K@60Hz, 48Gbps, 20m
AOHA21AD030 30m Standard PVC Jacket, HDMI 2.1 A-D Cable, 8K@60Hz, 48Gbps, 30m
Circular Data Connectors   33
Active Optical HDMI 2.1 D-D Cable
AOHA21DDXXX
• HDMI 2.1

BUCCANEER FOR DATA
AO Series Active Optical HDMI
Active Optical Armoured HDMI 2.1 A-A Cable
AOHS21AAXXX
• HDMI 2.1
• HDMI Type A to Type A Armoured
Cable
• 8K 48Gbps
• Low Power consumption 250mW
(max)
• Hybrid type with OM3 fi ber and
copper wire
Part Number Length Description
AOHA21DD005 5m Standard PVC Jacket, HDMI 2.1 D-D Cable, 8K@60Hz, 48Gbps, 5m
AOHA21DD008 8m Standard PVC Jacket, HDMI 2.1 D-D Cable, 8K@60Hz, 48Gbps, 8m
AOHA21DD010 10m Standard PVC Jacket, HDMI 2.1 D-D Cable, 8K@60Hz, 48Gbps, 10m
AOHA21DD015 15m Standard PVC Jacket, HDMI 2.1 D-D Cable, 8K@60Hz, 48Gbps, 15m
AOHA21DD020 20m Standard PVC Jacket, HDMI 2.1 D-D Cable, 8K@60Hz, 48Gbps, 20m
AOHA21DD030 30m Standard PVC Jacket, HDMI 2.1 D-D Cable, 8K@60Hz, 48Gbps, 30m
Part Number Length Description
AOHS21AA005 5m Armoured TPU Jacket, HDMI 2.1 A-A Cable, 8K@60Hz, 48Gbps, 5m
AOHS21AA008 8m Armoured TPU Jacket, HDMI 2.1 A-A Cable, 8K@60Hz, 48Gbps, 8m
AOHS21AA010 10m Armoured TPU Jacket, HDMI 2.1 A-A Cable, 8K@60Hz, 48Gbps, 10m
AOHS21AA015 15m Armoured TPU Jacket, HDMI 2.1 A-A Cable, 8K@60Hz, 48Gbps, 15m
AOHS21AA020 20m Armoured TPU Jacket, HDMI 2.1 A-A Cable, 8K@60Hz, 48Gbps, 20m
AOHS21AA030 30m Armoured TPU Jacket, HDMI 2.1 A-A Cable, 8K@60Hz, 48Gbps, 30m
34  Circular Data Connectors
Active Optical Armoured HDMI 2.1 A-D Cable
• HDMI 2.1
• HDMI Type A to Type D (Detachable
A) Armoured Cable
• 8K 48Gbps
• Low Power consumption 250mW
(max)
• Hybrid type with OM3 fi ber and
copper wire
• Includes tool for detachable end
removal
• Included cable for auxiliary power
• Comes with case for type D
connector
AOHS21ADXXX
Active Optical
BUCCANEER FOR DATA
AO Series Active Optical HDMI
Part Number Length Description
AOHS21AD005 5m Armoured TPU Jacket, HDMI 2.1 A-D Cable, 8K@60Hz, 48Gbps, 5m
AOHS21AD008 8m Armoured TPU Jacket, HDMI 2.1 A-D Cable, 8K@60Hz, 48Gbps, 8m
AOHS21AD010 10m Armoured TPU Jacket, HDMI 2.1 A-D Cable, 8K@60Hz, 48Gbps, 10m
AOHS21AD015 15m Armoured TPU Jacket, HDMI 2.1 A-D Cable, 8K@60Hz, 48Gbps, 15m
AOHS21AD020 20m Armoured TPU Jacket, HDMI 2.1 A-D Cable, 8K@60Hz, 48Gbps, 20m
AOHS21AD030 30m Armoured TPU Jacket, HDMI 2.1 A-D Cable, 8K@60Hz, 48Gbps, 30m
Active Optical Armoured HDMI 2.1 D-D Cable
• HDMI 2.1
• HDMI Type D (Detachable A)  to
Type D (Detachable A) Armoured
Cable
• 8K 48Gbps
• Low Power consumption 250mW
(max)
• Hybrid type with OM3 fi ber and
copper wire
• Includes tool for detachable end
removal
• Included cable for auxiliary power
• Comes with case for type D
connector
AOHS21DDXXX
Part Number Length Description
AOHS21DD005 5m Armoured TPU Jacket, HDMI 2.1 D-D Cable, 8K@60Hz, 48Gbps, 5m
AOHS21DD008 8m Armoured TPU Jacket, HDMI 2.1 D-D Cable, 8K@60Hz, 48Gbps, 8m
AOHS21DD010 10m Armoured TPU Jacket, HDMI 2.1 D-D Cable, 8K@60Hz, 48Gbps, 10m
AOHS21DD015 15m Armoured TPU Jacket, HDMI 2.1 D-D Cable, 8K@60Hz, 48Gbps, 15m
AOHS21DD020 20m Armoured TPU Jacket, HDMI 2.1 D-D Cable, 8K@60Hz, 48Gbps, 20m
AOHS21DD030 30m Armoured TPU Jacket, HDMI 2.1 D-D Cable, 8K@60Hz, 48Gbps, 30m
Circular Data Connectors   35
Product Configuration Table
Cable Type Cable Speed / Connector type Cable Length
AOHA - Standard PVC Jacket 21AA - HDMI 2.1 A-A Cable 005 - 5m